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Legal Name of Applicant

Solar Panel Supplemental Application

Brokerage Name

Policy Number

Location/Address of Solar Panel | Age of Solar Replacement Cost Capacity of Panels
(Incl Postal Code) Panel (KW) and transformer
MVA

Is power being supplied to
a third party?

Are the solar panels a solar hydro producing system?

2. Are the solar panels a solar water heating system?
3. Is the production of energy from the solar equipment an ancillary exposure to the Applicant's
existing occupancy?
Are the panels Ground mounted Roof mounted Wall mounted
4. If "Ground mounted", are there security measures in place (e.g. A/V sensors/fencing)?
5. If “Ground mounted”, has a Geotech analysis conducted. If yes, please provide
6. If "Roof mounted" or "Wall mounted", has an engineer confirmed load capacity?
7. Does the solar installation have an electrical shut off switch?
8. Where is the shut off switch
located?
9. Has the attending fire department reviewed the solar installation?
10. Does the Applicant have a feed in tariff contract? Please provide copy of agreement
If"YES",isit Fit Microfit Net Metering Other
11. Is there a commitment for a minimum output of energy that the Applicant must produce in an
agreement?
12. What is the anticipated
revenue? $
13. What percentage of the total revenue does this
represent? %
14. s there a full parts and labour maintenance or warranty agreement?
15. Is there a ground mounted disconnects switch?

Effective date Applicant is responsible to insure solar panels

For Solar Panels over $150,000 replacement cost and/or supply power to the grid and/or over 10kW, the following additional

information is required:

1.
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What is the total revenue being generated from the solar
panels?

What is the largest value of a single array?

Is there a tracking system?

Are there any spare parts on hand (panels, inverter, tracking components)?
Are there any warranties for the solar panels or inverters?

Does the Insured use their own transformer? If yes:

Provide the Age & Value
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7.  Are there any maintenance agreements in place for the
solar panels, inverters and transformers?

8. Have there been any alterations or modifications to the solar panels? YES NO

9.  Who is the manufacturer of the solar panels, inverter(s)
and transformer(s)?

10. What is the lead time for a new panel or inverter?

11. Are there any penalties for failure to provde power in the power purchase agreement?

Please provide copy of agreement YES NO
12. Is the production of energy from solar PV equipment ancillary to your occupancy? YES NO
Losses

Please indicate all claim incurred in the past 5 years (including all payments plus a reserve for outstanding claims)

Year Type of Claim Amount Paid Reserves for Unpaid Claims
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Additional information may be required by our subscribing companies upon review of the basic information received

Applicant Name Title/Position

Applicant Signature Date

Broker Name

Broker Signature

Intact Public Entities
Intact Public Entities — SPSA -1124 278 Pinebush Road, Suite 200, Cambridge, Ontario, N1T 126
Toll free 1 800 265 4000 intactpublicentities.ca



	Brokerage Name:  
	Legal Name of Applicant 1:  
	Policy Number 1:  
	Location 1: 
	Age of Solar Panel 1: 
	Replacement Cost 1: 
	Capacity of Panels 1: 
	Power Supplied to third party 1: 
	Power Supplied to third party 2: 
	Power Supplied to third party 3: 
	Power Supplied to third party 4: 
	Power Supplied to third party 5: 
	Yes/No: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off

	Are the panels: Off
	Where is the shut off switch located:  
	If "YES", is it: Off
	What is the anticipated revenue?:  
	What percentage of the total revenue does this represent:  
	Effective date Applicant is responsible to insure solar panels:  
	Total revenue being generated from solar panels?:  
	Largest value of single array?:  
	Age & Value:  
	Maintenance agreements in place:  
	Manufactuer of solar panels, inverters and transformers?:  
	Lead time for new panel?:  
	Location 2: 
	Age of Solar Panel 2: 
	Replacement Cost 2: 
	Capacity of Panels 2: 
	Location 3: 
	Age of Solar Panel 3: 
	Replacement Cost 3: 
	Capacity of Panels 3: 
	Location 4: 
	Age of Solar Panel 4: 
	Replacement Cost 4: 
	Capacity of Panels 4: 
	Location 5: 
	Age of Solar Panel 5: 
	Replacement Cost 5: 
	Capacity of Panels 5: 
	Year 1: 
	Year 2: 
	Year 3: 
	Year 4: 
	Year 5: 
	Year 6: 
	Type of Claim 1: 
	Type of Claim 2: 
	Type of Claim 3: 
	Type of Claim 4: 
	Type of Claim 5: 
	Amount Paid 1: 
	Amount Paid 2: 
	Amount Paid 3: 
	Amount Paid 4: 
	Amount Paid 5: 
	Amount Paid 6: 
	Reserves for Unpaid Claims 1: 
	Reserves for Unpaid Claims 2: 
	Reserves for Unpaid Claims 3: 
	Reserves for Unpaid Claims 4: 
	Reserves for Unpaid Claims 5: 
	Reserves for Unpaid Claims 6: 
	Applicant Name:  
	Signature Date:  
	TitlePosition 1:  
	Broker Name:  


